
 Hot Hors D'oeurves 

Cold Hors D'oeurves 

Table Presented or Passed. Served in Pans of 50 Pieces
Spanakopita 
Crab Rangoon 
Spring Rolls - Vegetable or Shrimp 
Won Tons - Crabmeat, Shrimp, or Beef 
Mini Beef or Chicken Wellington 
Meatballs - Italian, BBQ, Sweet N Sour, or Swedish  
Stuffed Mushrooms - Crabmeat, Sausage, or Spinach  
Coconut Shrimp - 16/20 Count 
Beer Battered Chicken Fingers - Honey Mustard, BBQ, Sweet N Sour Sauces 
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon 
Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon 
Chicken or Beef Satay - Served with a Peanut Sauce 
Mini Crab Cakes - Served with a Cajun Remoulade Sauce 
Deviled Crabs 
Chicken Wings - BBQ, Buffalo, Teriyaki  
Bacon Wrapped Cocktail Franks 
Edamame Pot Stickers

Assorted Deluxe Canapés - Lobster, Beef Medallions, or Caviar 
Sesame Crusted Seared Ahi Tuna Platter 
Shrimp Cocktail 
Salami Coronets with Horseraish 
Ham and Cheese Pinwheels 
Roma Tomato with Goat Cheese 
Melon with Prosciutto 
Cucumber with Crabmeat 
Stuffed Deviled Eggs 
Strawberries with Boursin Cheese 
Tropical Fruit Skewers 
Asparagus Wrapped in Ham 
Mini Bouchees Puffs - Blackened Chicken & Crab Salad     

Table Presented or Passed. Served on Trays of 50 Pieces
$250.00 
$250.00 
$100.00 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 

$75.00 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$75.00 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$87.50 
$100.00 
$100.00 
$87.50 
$125.00 
$75.00 
$87.50 
$75.00 
$75.00 

Prices do not include staffing, delivery/pick up, tax and service charges. 



Displays and Trays

Fresh Fruit and Cheese Display
Seasonal Fresh Fruit & Cubed Cheese  
Served with an Assortment of Crackers 

Small Tray (10-15 people) 
Medium Tray (18-25 people) 
Large Tray (30-35 people)

$50 
$75 
$100

Vegetable Tray
An Assortment of Fresh Vegetables with 
Creamy Dipping Sauce

Small Tray (10-15 people) 
Medium Tray (18-25 people) 
Large Tray (30-35 people)

$30 
$45 
$55

Fresh Fruit Tray
An Assortment of Seasonal Fresh Sliced 
Fruits

Small Tray (10-15 people) 
Medium Tray (18-25 people) 
Large Tray (30-35 people)

$50 
$75 
$100

Cheese Tray
An Assortment of Cubed Cheeses Served 
with A Cracker Assortment

Small Tray (10-15 people) 
Medium Tray (18-25 people) 
Large Tray (30-35 people)

$50 
$75 
$100

Baked Brie
Served with Baked Cinnamon Apples and 
Toast Points.

One Tray (25-30 people) $55 

Grilled Vegetable Tray
An Assortment of Grilled Vegetables with 
Balsamic Glaze.

Small Tray (10-15 people) 
Medium Tray (18-25 people) 
Large Tray (30-35 people)

$50 
$75 
$100

Prices do not include staffing, delivery/pick up, tax and service charges. 


