HOT HORS D'OEURVES

## Table Presented or Passed. Served in Pans of 50 Pieces

Spanakopita	\$75.00
Crab Rangoon	\$87.50
Spring Rolls - Vegetable or Shrimp	\$87.50
Won Tons - Crabmeat, Shrimp, or Beef	\$87.50
Mini Beef or Chicken Wellington	\$87.50
Meatballs - Italian, BBQ, Sweet N Sour, or Swedish	\$75.00
Stuffed Mushrooms - Crabmeat, Sausage, or Spinach	\$87.50
Coconut Shrimp - 16/20 Count	\$87.50
Beer Battered Chicken Fingers - Honey Mustard, BBQ, Sweet N Sour Sauces	\$87.50
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	\$100.00
Shrimp Wrapped in Bacon	\$100.00
Chicken or Beef Satay - Served with a Peanut Sauce	\$87.50
Mini Crab Cakes - Served with a Cajun Remoulade Sauce	\$125.00
Deviled Crabs	\$75.00
Chicken Wings - BBQ, Buffalo, Teriyaki	\$87.50
Bacon Wrapped Cocktail Franks	\$75.00
Edamame Pot Stickers	\$75.00

## Cold Hors D'Oeurves

Table Presented or Passed. Served on Trays of 50 Piece	S
Assorted Deluxe Canapés - Lobster, Beef Medallions, or Caviar	\$250.00
Sesame Crusted Seared Ahi Tuna Platter	\$250.00
Shrimp Cocktail	\$100.00
Salami Coronets with Horseraish	\$87.50
Ham and Cheese Pinwheels	\$87.50
Roma Tomato with Goat Cheese	\$87.50
Melon with Prosciutto	\$87.50
Cucumber with Crabmeat	\$87.50
Stuffed Deviled Eggs	\$87.50
Strawberries with Boursin Cheese	\$87.50
Tropical Fruit Skewers	\$87.50
Asparagus Wrapped in Ham	\$87.50
Mini Bouchees Puffs - Blackened Chicken & Crab Salad	<u>\$8</u> 7.50

Prices do not include staffing, delivery/pick up, tax and service charges.

# DISPLAYS AND TRAYS

## Fresh Fruit and Cheese Display

Seasonal Fresh Fruit & Cubed Cheese Served with an Assortment of Crackers

Small Tray (10-15 people)	\$50
Medium Tray (18-25 people)	\$75
Large Tray (30-35 people)	\$100

#### Fresh Fruit Tray

An Assortment of Seasonal Fresh Sliced Fruits

Small Tray (10-15 people)	\$50
Medium Tray (18-25 people)	\$75
Large Tray (30-35 people)	\$100

### Baked Brie

Served with Baked Cinnamon Apples and Toast Points.

One Tray (25-30 people)

## Vegetable Tray

An Assortment of Fresh Vegetables with Creamy Dipping Sauce

Small Tray (10-15 people)	\$30
Medium Tray (18-25 people)	\$45
Large Tray (30-35 people)	\$55

#### Cheese Tray

An Assortment of Cubed Cheeses Served with A Cracker Assortment

Small Tray (10-15 people)	\$50
Medium Tray (18-25 people)	\$75
Large Tray (30-35 people)	\$100

## Grilled Vegetable Tray

An Assortment of Grilled Vegetables with Balsamic Glaze.

Small Tray (10-15 people)	\$50
Medium Tray (18-25 people)	\$75
Large Tray (30-35 people)	\$100



Prices do not include staffing, delivery/pick up, tax and service charges.

\$55